Axiomtek PICO50R   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/2
64www.axiomtek.com © 2020 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
P
ic
o
-IT
X

Display Interface 1 x DisplayPort
1 x LVDS; 18/24-bit single/dual channel
Ordering Information
Packing List
Side view Rear view
2 x COM
DisplayPort
2 x LAN 2 x USB 3.0
M.2 Key BM.2 Key E
LVDS
+12V power
input
2 x USB 2.0
DDR4 SO-DIMM
Full Solid
Cap DesignAiRD+12VDDR4
DDR4DDR4
M.2
M.2M.2
Assembly view
Standard
Model SSD SATA Audio Fan
PICO50RPGG-i7-6600U
(P/N: E38H50R100)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIex2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
PICO50RPGG-i5-6300U
(P/N: E38H50R101)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIex2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
PICO50RPGG-i3-6100U
(P/N: E38H50R102)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIex2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
PICO50RPGG-Celeron-
3955U
(P/N: E38H50R103)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIex2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
Optional
Model SSD SATA Audio Fan
PICO50RPGG-i7-6600U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H50R105)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
PICO50RPGG-i5-6300U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H50R106)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
PICO50RPGG-i3-6100U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H50R107)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
PICO50RPGG-Celeron-
3955U w/fan
(P/N: E38H50R108)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes